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Start of Block: Default Question Block

Please select your Summer Learning Experience School Site:
Blanchard (Eagle Ridge/ Britt David)
Dawson (St. Mary’s Rd)
Dorothy Height
Double Churches (North Col.)
Downtown (J.D. Davis)
Fox
Gentian (Clubview)
Georgetown
Georgetown (VIRTUAL)
Lonnie Jackson (Dimon)
Martin Luther King
Midland (Mathews)
Reese Rd (Forrest Rd/Waddell)
Rigdon Rd (Brewer)
River Road (Allen)
South Columbus (Key)
Wesley Heights
Wynnton (Hannan /Johnson)
Arnold (Richards)
Baker Middle
Double Churches (Veterans)
East Columbus Magnet
Eddy Middle
Fort Middle
Midland Middle (Aaron Cohn/Blackmon Rd)
Rainey-McCullers
Rainey-McCullers (VIRTUAL)
Rothschild



What grade were you in during Summer Learning Experience?
Pre-K
Kindergarten
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8


	Page Break
	





Did you enjoy the Summer Learning Experience?
Yes
No



Which activity did you like the most?
ELA
Math
Fine Arts  (Drama, Poetry, Writing, Singing, Dancing)
Science (Computers, Exploration, Technology, Engineering)
Sports (Basketball, Football, Baseball, Soccer, Swimming, Tennis, Golf)



Which activity did you like the least?
ELA
Math
Fine Arts  (Drama, Poetry, Writing, Singing, Dancing)
Science (Computers, Exploration, Technology, Engineering)
Sports (Basketball, Football, Baseball, Soccer, Swimming, Tennis, Golf)
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